variverge.com

. 1.888.288.6693
vanverge
data+ print + mail

Corporate Office
920 SW 9th Avenue + Amarillo, TX 79101

Dallas Location
8949 Diplomacy Row + Dallas, TX 75247

Estimate

ADDRESS

Williamson County Tax Office
904 S. Main Street
Georgetown, TX 78626

QTY DESCRIPTION

325,000
120,000
175,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000

1
120,000

1

2022 Tax Statement Estimate

La er Printing (Duplex Color Printing)
Rendering (Fold/Insert/Meter)
Perforated Paper for Laser Printing
Envelopes #10

1 tIn ert(Green Envelope)

Insert Estimate

2nd Insert (Insert)

Freight Estimate for Materials

Po tage E timate

CASS/NCOA Service

*Prices subject to Interlocal Agreement with Montgomery County*

Accepted By

Accepted Date

Please pay online! Or mail check to:
920 SW 9th Ave
Amarillo, TX 79101
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ESTIMATE

DATE 09/21/2022

RATE

0036
0.035
0.02
0.048
001
0.03
0.01
425.00
0455
150.00

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL

AMOUNT

11,700 00
4,200.00
3,500.00
5,760.00
1,200 00
3,600.00
1,200.00

425.00

54,600 00

150.00

86,335.00
000

$86,335.00





