

## **Estimate**

**ADDRESS** 

Williamson County Tax Office 904 S. Main Street Georgetown, TX 78626 ESTIMATE DATE



QTY	DESCRIPTION		RATE	AMOUNT
	2022 Tax Statement Estimate			
325,000	La er Printing (Duplex Color Printing)		0 036	11,700 00
120,000	Rendering (Fold/Insert/Meter)		0.035	4,200.00
175,000	Perforated Paper for Laser Printing		0.02	3,500.00
120,000	Envelopes #10		0.048	5,760.00
120,000	1 t In ert (Green Envelope)		0 01	1,200 00
120,000	Insert Estimate		0.03	3,600.00
120,000	2nd Insert (Insert)		0.01	1,200.00
1	Freight Estimate for Materials		425.00	425.00
120,000	Po tage E timate		0 455	54,600 00
1	CASS/NCOA Service		150.00	150.00
*Prices subject to Interlocal Agreement with Montgomery County*		SUBTOTAL		86,335.00
		TAX		0 00
		TOTAL		\$86,335.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date